1/13/24

1/27/24

2/3/24

2/10/24

2/17/24

3/2/24

3/9/24

3/16/24

Midtown/Bannockburn

BLUE vs. Green

Midtown/Bannockburn
RED vs. Yellow
Tennaqua

BLUE vs. Red

Glenview

RED vs. Purple

Midtown/Bannockburn

PURPLE vs. Orange
Tennaqua

YELLOW vs. Purple

Westmoreland

YELLOW vs. Red
Glenview CC

RED vs. Blue

* EACH TEAM HOSTS 4 TIMES/HOST TEAM IN ALL CAPS

Prairie Club

PURPLE vs. Yellow
Prairie Club

GREEN vs. Orange
Winnetka

YELLOW vs. Orange

Westmoreland

YELLOW vs. Green
Prairie Club

GREEN vs. Red

Winnetka

RED vs. Orange
Valley Lo

ORANGE vs. Green
Sunset Ridge CC

ORANGE vs. Yellow

Midtown/Bannockburn

ORANGE vs. Red
Sunset Ridge CC

PURPLE vs. Blue

Valley Lo

PURPLE vs. Green
Winnetka

ORANGE vs. Blue
Winnetka

BLUE vs. Yellow
Valley Lo

GREEN vs. Blue
Winnetka

BLUE vs. Purple
Park Ridge CC

GREEN vs. Purple



