1/13/24	Midtown/Bannockburn	Prairie Club	Midtown/Bannockburn
	BLUE vs. Green	PURPLE vs. Yellow	ORANGE vs. Red
1/27/24	Midtown/Bannockburn	Prairie Club	Sunset Ridge CC
	RED vs. Yellow	GREEN vs. Orange	PURPLE vs. Blue
2/3/24	Tennaqua	Winnetka	Valley Lo
	BLUE vs. Red	YELLOW vs. Orange	PURPLE vs. Green
2/10/24	Glenview	Westmoreland	Winnetka
	RED vs. Purple	YELLOW vs. Green	ORANGE vs. Blue
2/17/24	Midtown/Bannockburn	Prairie Club	Winnetka
	PURPLE vs. Orange	GREEN vs. Red	BLUE vs. Yellow
3/2/24	Tennaqua	Winnetka	Valley Lo
	YELLOW vs. Purple	RED vs. Orange	GREEN vs. Blue
3/9/24	Westmoreland	Valley Lo	Winnetka
	YELLOW vs. Red	ORANGE vs. Green	BLUE vs. Purple
3/16/24	Glenview CC	Sunset Ridge CC	Park Ridge CC
	RED vs. Blue	ORANGE vs. Yellow	GREEN vs. Purple

^{*} EACH TEAM HOSTS 4 TIMES/HOST TEAM IN ALL CAPS